
■５kmペア総合
順位 ゼッケン チーム名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 1 バーマッチョ 0 22 01
2 5 チーム辻山 0 23 13
3 23 M.stora 0 25 12
4 17 チーム日暮 0 26 28
5 22 新宅＆中島ペア 0 27 39
6 10 チーム小松 0 28 45
7 19 チーム三好 0 28 50
8 20 チームマゴロー 0 28 55
9 4 チーム大野 0 29 10
10 8 チーム藍場 0 30 40
11 16 チーム雑賀 0 30 42
12 9 福田＆金子ペア 0 30 56
13 6 中島＆佐々木ペア 0 31 11
14 21 しゅんま&まさき 0 32 01
15 11 チーム和田 0 32 15
16 15 小松＆阿部ペア 0 33 29
17 7 蜂谷＆越川ペア 0 33 45
18 2 チーム ナベ 0 37 03
19 18 伊藤＆吉田ペア 0 37 34
20 13 チ-ム孟徳 0 41 38

■５km女子総合
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 63 野村　陽子 0 23 33
2 56 落合　綾乃 0 24 03
3 61 横田　佳子 0 26 09
4 71 藤井　亜貴子 0 27 35
5 69 横田　美和子 0 28 00
6 78 江面　正子 0 28 14
7 65 山崎　尚恵 0 29 34
8 70 田中　明世 0 29 58
9 73 平澤　朱美 0 30 21
10 77 高橋　美紀子 0 30 32
11 54 平岡　めぐみ 0 30 53
12 80 白木　紀子 0 31 19
13 75 宮下　幸恵 0 31 22
14 76 宇野　明美 0 31 29
15 72 山下　美紀 0 31 40
16 64 松沼　智香子 0 32 52
17 51 田中　里奈 0 34 51
18 57 濱田　智恵子 0 35 12
19 53 宇井　吉美 0 35 36
20 52 小野崎　ひとみ 0 35 37
21 58 越村　美友紀 0 35 56
22 74 高山　真弓 0 36 59
23 79 西村　馨 0 37 51
24 55 栗原　聡子 0 38 29
25 59 八木沼　一世 0 42 35
26 60 清水　美那子 0 50 30

第４回　稲毛夕焼けマラソン
2015年9月19日開催



□５km女子年代別
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 年　代 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 51 田中　里奈 ～24歳 0 34 51

1 53 宇井　吉美 25～34歳 0 35 36
2 52 小野崎　ひとみ 25～34歳 0 35 37

1 63 野村　陽子 35～44歳 0 23 33
2 56 落合　綾乃 35～44歳 0 24 03
3 61 横田　佳子 35～44歳 0 26 09
4 65 山崎　尚恵 35～44歳 0 29 34
5 54 平岡　めぐみ 35～44歳 0 30 53
6 80 白木　紀子 35～44歳 0 31 19
7 64 松沼　智香子 35～44歳 0 32 52
8 57 濱田　智恵子 35～44歳 0 35 12
9 58 越村　美友紀 35～44歳 0 35 56
10 55 栗原　聡子 35～44歳 0 38 29
11 59 八木沼　一世 35～44歳 0 42 35
12 60 清水　美那子 35～44歳 0 50 30

1 71 藤井　亜貴子 45～54歳 0 27 35
2 69 横田　美和子 45～54歳 0 28 00
3 70 田中　明世 45～54歳 0 29 58
4 73 平澤　朱美 45～54歳 0 30 21
5 75 宮下　幸恵 45～54歳 0 31 22
6 72 山下　美紀 45～54歳 0 31 40
7 74 高山　真弓 45～54歳 0 36 59

1 78 江面　正子 55～64歳 0 28 14
2 77 高橋　美紀子 55～64歳 0 30 32
3 76 宇野　明美 55～64歳 0 31 29

1 79 西村　馨 65～74歳 0 37 51



■５km男子総合
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 105 栗林　征 0 16 54
2 106 山本　雄 0 17 00
3 107 安田　圭司 0 17 28
4 103 荒川　浩一 0 17 41
5 132 石渡　規生 0 17 53
6 135 村田　利昭 0 18 07
7 158 木田　幸二 0 18 25
8 127 喜多村　渉 0 18 29
9 143 前田　君彦 0 18 32
10 113 西川　裕介 0 18 37
11 102 入来　連 0 18 47
12 104 七尾　祥彰 0 19 05
13 159 竹澤　利之 0 19 11
14 130 添川　大輔 0 19 19
15 147 片岡　昭一 0 19 34
16 108 金子　智哉 0 19 37
17 164 羽鳥　聡 0 19 55
18 134 麻生　英行 0 20 03
19 131 佐藤　大輔 0 20 07
20 128 夘野　幸誠 0 20 41
21 145 鈴木　広明 0 20 42
22 173 篠塚　ニ三男 0 20 44
23 136 矢島　忠文 0 20 48
24 153 梅原　之郎 0 20 49
25 167 菊池　宏 0 21 23
26 146 岡野　健志 0 21 25
27 150 大森　武 0 21 31
28 129 浜本　雄哉 0 21 38
29 168 萩原　邦男 0 22 33
30 162 小川　利明 0 22 55
31 177 角田　善幸 0 23 26
32 178 伊藤　敏雄 0 23 29
33 111 櫻田　泰斗 0 23 39
34 161 藤田　和人 0 23 40
35 126 林　望 0 24 03
36 109 早川　渓 0 24 09
37 138 鈴木　悟 0 24 10
38 120 廣山　和仁 0 24 13
39 119 日暮　晃一 0 24 13
40 110 成田　拓磨 0 25 01
41 166 工藤　専次 0 25 22
42 141 井上　宏司 0 25 37
43 172 江澤　進 0 25 45
44 121 秋永　真一郎 0 26 55
45 140 伊東　秀晃 0 27 07
46 118 江幡　健太 0 27 12
47 160 橋本　武夫 0 27 22
48 124 阿竹　雄一郎 0 27 37
49 176 内山　宣夫 0 28 11
50 169 鈴木　信也 0 28 39
51 163 木村　健一 0 29 24
52 165 高谷　和良 0 29 46
53 149 永田　智康 0 29 54
54 116 高橋　優太 0 30 10
55 137 松村　進 0 30 31



56 117 大西　恭兵 0 30 58
57 142 黒澤　淳 0 31 21
58 175 和田　忠文 0 32 09
59 174 中島　充幸 0 32 10
60 171 福井　茂之 0 32 15
61 123 安齋　聡敏 0 32 55
62 101 松下　知樹 0 33 52
63 122 斉藤　新平 0 34 15
64 155 松下　明則 0 34 19
65 180 林　三男 0 34 47
66 154 武笠　俊也 0 36 02
67 179 小畑　哲夫 0 36 39
68 156 草野　勝夫 0 38 11
69 115 村松　竜多 0 42 50



□５km男子年代別
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 年　代 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 105 栗林　征 ～24歳 0 16 54
2 106 山本　雄 ～24歳 0 17 00
3 107 安田　圭司 ～24歳 0 17 28
4 103 荒川　浩一 ～24歳 0 17 41
5 113 西川　裕介 ～24歳 0 18 37
6 102 入来　連 ～24歳 0 18 47
7 104 七尾　祥彰 ～24歳 0 19 05
8 108 金子　智哉 ～24歳 0 19 37
9 111 櫻田　泰斗 ～24歳 0 23 39
10 109 早川　渓 ～24歳 0 24 09
11 110 成田　拓磨 ～24歳 0 25 01
12 101 松下　知樹 ～24歳 0 33 52
13 115 村松　竜多 ～24歳 0 42 50

1 127 喜多村　渉 25～34歳 0 18 29
2 130 添川　大輔 25～34歳 0 19 19
3 128 夘野　幸誠 25～34歳 0 20 41
4 129 浜本　雄哉 25～34歳 0 21 38
5 126 林　望 25～34歳 0 24 03
6 120 廣山　和仁 25～34歳 0 24 13
7 119 日暮　晃一 25～34歳 0 24 13
8 121 秋永　真一郎 25～34歳 0 26 55
9 118 江幡　健太 25～34歳 0 27 12
10 124 阿竹　雄一郎 25～34歳 0 27 37
11 116 高橋　優太 25～34歳 0 30 10
12 117 大西　恭兵 25～34歳 0 30 58
13 123 安齋　聡敏 25～34歳 0 32 55
14 122 斉藤　新平 25～34歳 0 34 15

1 132 石渡　規生 35～44歳 0 17 53
2 135 村田　利昭 35～44歳 0 18 07
3 134 麻生　英行 35～44歳 0 20 03
4 131 佐藤　大輔 35～44歳 0 20 07
5 136 矢島　忠文 35～44歳 0 20 48
6 138 鈴木　悟 35～44歳 0 24 10
7 140 伊東　秀晃 35～44歳 0 27 07
8 137 松村　進 35～44歳 0 30 31

1 158 木田　幸二 45～54歳 0 18 25
2 143 前田　君彦 45～54歳 0 18 32
3 159 竹澤　利之 45～54歳 0 19 11
4 147 片岡　昭一 45～54歳 0 19 34
5 145 鈴木　広明 45～54歳 0 20 42
6 153 梅原　之郎 45～54歳 0 20 49
7 146 岡野　健志 45～54歳 0 21 25
8 150 大森　武 45～54歳 0 21 31
9 141 井上　宏司 45～54歳 0 25 37
10 160 橋本　武夫 45～54歳 0 27 22
11 149 永田　智康 45～54歳 0 29 54
12 142 黒澤　淳 45～54歳 0 31 21
13 155 松下　明則 45～54歳 0 34 19
14 154 武笠　俊也 45～54歳 0 36 02
15 156 草野　勝夫 45～54歳 0 38 11



1 164 羽鳥　聡 55～64歳 0 19 55
2 173 篠塚　ニ三男 55～64歳 0 20 44
3 167 菊池　宏 55～64歳 0 21 23
4 168 萩原　邦男 55～64歳 0 22 33
5 162 小川　利明 55～64歳 0 22 55
6 161 藤田　和人 55～64歳 0 23 40
7 166 工藤　専次 55～64歳 0 25 22
8 172 江澤　進 55～64歳 0 25 45
9 169 鈴木　信也 55～64歳 0 28 39
10 163 木村　健一 55～64歳 0 29 24
11 165 高谷　和良 55～64歳 0 29 46
12 175 和田　忠文 55～64歳 0 32 09
13 174 中島　充幸 55～64歳 0 32 10
14 171 福井　茂之 55～64歳 0 32 15

1 177 角田　善幸 65～74歳 0 23 26
2 178 伊藤　敏雄 65～74歳 0 23 29
3 176 内山　宣夫 65～74歳 0 28 11

1 180 林　三男 75～84歳 0 34 47
2 179 小畑　哲夫 75～84歳 0 36 39



■１０kmペア総合
順位 ゼッケン チーム名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 204 大塚＆川﨑ペア 0 38 32
2 208 丸山＆江藤ペア 0 43 41
3 203 古賀＆石井ペア 0 55 29
4 209 チーム岡嶋 0 56 01
5 201 チーム小倉 0 59 29
6 206 チーム新山 1 00 09
7 202 チーム金子 1 01 06
8 210 チーム村山 1 03 09
9 207 丹原＆川谷内ペア 1 03 40
10 211 徳永＆林ペア 1 04 00
11 212 チームM 1 05 48
12 205 チーム馬場 1 06 57
13 213 urikuno 1 09 21



■１０km女子総合
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 283 中村　久美子 0 46 35
2 278 山崎　文子 0 47 00
3 255 Justyna  Jaroszewska 0 49 40
4 231 石毛　碧望 0 50 06
5 246 捧　良子 0 52 34
6 286 阿部　朱美 0 54 52
7 273 朝比奈　博子 0 55 06
8 290 小寺　玲子 0 55 08
9 234 宇梶　咲 0 55 09
10 279 和知　浩子 0 55 14
11 248 村中　恵子 0 55 19
12 239 伊藤　幸代 0 55 38
13 258 石川　亜矢子 0 56 17
14 264 武田　久美子 0 58 11
15 242 一戸　知世 0 58 15
16 260 中村　博子 0 58 27
17 274 深堀　靖子 0 58 37
18 244 渡辺　歩 0 59 28
19 266 中澤　真弓 0 59 30
20 288 内海　和子 0 59 33
21 241 西川　千聡 0 59 34
22 262 松島　純子 0 59 49
23 284 渡部　敦子 1 01 34
24 252 小池　渚 1 02 00
25 259 新山　美穂 1 02 42
26 233 小西　由佳 1 03 45
27 292 榎　陽子 1 04 12
28 272 砂上　麻子 1 04 27
29 276 高橋　潮里 1 04 50
30 282 松林　睦 1 05 07
31 253 江里口　綾子 1 05 10
32 280 浅野　智子 1 05 27
33 251 相川　さおり 1 07 10
34 275 中村　成美 1 07 21
35 245 安齋　由佳 1 08 23
36 257 川島　雅美 1 09 08
37 289 山川　京子 1 09 35
38 291 宮本　博子 1 11 08
39 271 辺見　千陽 1 11 11
40 249 深山　圭子 1 12 26
41 263 新田　ふゆこ 1 14 06
42 268 伊藤　あずさ 1 14 39
43 238 遠藤　真梨子 1 15 37
44 269 伊藤　　佳世子 1 16 00
45 237 野村　恵利 1 17 15
46 293 河本　和子 1 17 37
47 243 守橋　由佳 1 18 09
48 235 鈴木　真凛 1 19 38
49 281 高野　加奈 1 20 43
50 277 斉藤　真弓 1 20 48
51 247 霜崎　なみ子 1 22 26
52 232 鎌田　千夏 1 27 17



□１０km女子年代別
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 年　代 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 231 石毛　碧望 ～24歳 0 50 06
2 234 宇梶　咲 ～24歳 0 55 09
3 233 小西　由佳 ～24歳 1 03 45
4 235 鈴木　真凛 ～24歳 1 19 38
5 232 鎌田　千夏 ～24歳 1 27 17

1 246 捧　良子 25～34歳 0 52 34
2 248 村中　恵子 25～34歳 0 55 19
3 239 伊藤　幸代 25～34歳 0 55 38
4 242 一戸　知世 25～34歳 0 58 15
5 244 渡辺　歩 25～34歳 0 59 28
6 241 西川　千聡 25～34歳 0 59 34
7 251 相川　さおり 25～34歳 1 07 10
8 245 安齋　由佳 25～34歳 1 08 23
9 249 深山　圭子 25～34歳 1 12 26
10 238 遠藤　真梨子 25～34歳 1 15 37
11 237 野村　恵利 25～34歳 1 17 15
12 243 守橋　由佳 25～34歳 1 18 09
13 247 霜崎　なみ子 25～34歳 1 22 26

1 255 Justyna  Jaroszewska 35～44歳 0 49 40
2 258 石川　亜矢子 35～44歳 0 56 17
3 264 武田　久美子 35～44歳 0 58 11
4 260 中村　博子 35～44歳 0 58 27
5 266 中澤　真弓 35～44歳 0 59 30
6 262 松島　純子 35～44歳 0 59 49
7 252 小池　渚 35～44歳 1 02 00
8 259 新山　美穂 35～44歳 1 02 42
9 253 江里口　綾子 35～44歳 1 05 10
10 257 川島　雅美 35～44歳 1 09 08
11 263 新田　ふゆこ 35～44歳 1 14 06
12 268 伊藤　あずさ 35～44歳 1 14 39
13 269 伊藤　　佳世子 35～44歳 1 16 00

1 283 中村　久美子 45～54歳 0 46 35
2 278 山崎　文子 45～54歳 0 47 00
3 273 朝比奈　博子 45～54歳 0 55 06
4 279 和知　浩子 45～54歳 0 55 14
5 274 深堀　靖子 45～54歳 0 58 37
6 284 渡部　敦子 45～54歳 1 01 34
7 272 砂上　麻子 45～54歳 1 04 27
8 276 高橋　潮里 45～54歳 1 04 50
9 282 松林　睦 45～54歳 1 05 07
10 280 浅野　智子 45～54歳 1 05 27
11 275 中村　成美 45～54歳 1 07 21
12 271 辺見　千陽 45～54歳 1 11 11
13 281 高野　加奈 45～54歳 1 20 43
14 277 斉藤　真弓 45～54歳 1 20 48

1 286 阿部　朱美 55～64歳 0 54 52
2 290 小寺　玲子 55～64歳 0 55 08
3 288 内海　和子 55～64歳 0 59 33
4 289 山川　京子 55～64歳 1 09 35

1 292 榎　陽子 65～74歳 1 04 12
2 291 宮本　博子 65～74歳 1 11 08
3 293 河本　和子 65～74歳 1 17 37



■１０km男子総合
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 354 小原　透 0 35 46
2 379 伊藤　信昭 0 35 58
3 359 児島　宏文 0 36 08
4 436 二瀬　　裕 0 37 21
5 397 金庭　徹 0 37 25
6 384 小宮　武 0 37 56
7 332 金子　雅紀 0 38 10
8 393 光来出　聖 0 38 54
9 433 埋金　武司 0 39 03
10 452 平山　秀樹 0 39 10
11 353 金坂　裕樹 0 39 53
12 421 竹内　賢 0 40 10
13 373 板倉　聖仁 0 40 24
14 318 渡邉　俊介 0 40 30
15 320 蛭田　優一 0 40 43
16 306 鈴木　大地 0 41 02
17 440 伊藤　正毅 0 41 05
18 310 永岡　将 0 41 19
19 453 会本　信秀 0 41 35
20 313 佐藤　広伸 0 41 36
21 396 野村　伸康 0 41 37
22 342 坂巻　大 0 42 07
23 392 川内　真太郎 0 42 36
24 423 原　英二 0 42 49
25 333 杉原　聡司 0 42 59
26 471 水谷　隆 0 43 18
27 317 前田　淳 0 44 02
28 346 山岡　至 0 44 32
29 351 山田　基裕 0 44 46
30 435 岡崎　達之 0 44 53
31 388 佐藤　広義 0 45 09
32 334 花立　厳 0 45 15
33 335 栗原　暖 0 45 40
34 381 荻原　英聖 0 45 44
35 309 山下　翼 0 46 01
36 411 植木　宏 0 46 02
37 413 野崎　恵太 0 46 25
38 438 杣　幹生 0 46 52
39 420 澤田　安生 0 47 23
40 367 紺井　幸一 0 47 25
41 469 井上　広明 0 47 33
42 365 岡本　良介 0 48 02
43 407 三橋　宗晃 0 48 38
44 394 中村　隆浩 0 48 56
45 467 宇梶　和雄 0 49 24
46 378 荒井　亮介 0 49 45
47 336 小寺　毅 0 49 49
48 442 山本　賀彦 0 50 00
49 344 常泉　裕介 0 50 12
50 443 佐藤　正 0 50 26
51 328 田村　昌弘 0 50 37
52 419 山本　雅人 0 50 40
53 445 梅木　右志 0 50 55
54 434 八木　悟 0 50 58
55 428 松下　幸太郎 0 51 04
56 409 秋沢　貴雄 0 51 07



57 330 鈴木　靖昂 0 51 20
58 403 生方　祐二 0 51 25
59 450 梅澤　博明 0 51 32
60 343 吉岡　聖之 0 51 53
61 489 宮本　恒 0 51 57
62 366 新田　龍三 0 51 59
63 364 岡本　知之 0 52 02
64 315 松塚　一光 0 52 06
65 389 松本　高明 0 52 06
66 425 戸村　賢治 0 52 10
67 399 田邉　恒一 0 52 24
68 321 植草　翔太 0 52 30
69 468 村越　孝 0 52 40
70 441 河原　泰之 0 52 46
71 415 大矢　健 0 52 47
72 462 藤原　浩司 0 52 52
73 412 池田　勝則 0 52 59
74 417 高野　悟志 0 53 12
75 472 大和田　洋一 0 53 28
76 422 森川　光徳 0 53 34
77 338 高橋　雄介 0 53 39
78 316 高橋　翼 0 53 43
79 478 小川　郁朗 0 53 50
80 383 藤下　虎 0 54 02
81 406 坂本　浩之 0 54 07
82 402 近藤　淳二 0 54 21
83 470 白井　義明 0 54 26
84 360 針崎　健太郎 0 54 29
85 466 竹中　健幸 0 54 33
86 460 金子　哲夫 0 54 47
87 390 豊島　竹男 0 54 50
88 449 石塚　俊彦 0 55 11
89 480 市川　清文 0 55 19
90 372 高橋　俊秀 0 55 21
91 461 河野　俊郎 0 55 40
92 302 川本　純平 0 56 32
93 455 伊庭　伸幸 0 56 34
94 454 寺腰　嘉友 0 56 46
95 457 渡辺　昌樹 0 56 46
96 456 宮地　敏明 0 56 59
97 432 小菅　克弘 0 57 02
98 483 新井　宏之 0 57 14
99 339 永野　功也 0 58 02
100 303 石馬場　俊紀 0 58 32
101 380 新谷　元啓 0 58 41
102 347 板垣　隼一 0 58 56
103 486 永井　勇 0 58 58
104 408 青木　一彦 0 59 03
105 357 松橋　誠 0 59 10
106 475 山本　昇 0 59 12
107 479 小澤　節 0 59 15
108 349 松原　光治 0 59 30
109 437 山下　繁之 1 00 00
110 431 大土　康規 1 00 11
111 322 宇梶　武 1 00 32
112 375 杉本　孝 1 01 04
113 444 浜川　浩二郎 1 01 06
114 404 筒井　亥彦 1 01 17
115 410 高山　大輔 1 01 26



116 391 大木　洋一 1 01 28
117 465 高橋　康二 1 01 35
118 387 五十嵐　秋夫 1 01 45
119 482 北澤　忠勝 1 02 05
120 386 石毛　勝元 1 02 18
121 473 高橋　信行 1 02 22
122 474 新谷松　隆 1 02 34
123 358 直江　佳治 1 02 52
124 463 神谷　浩寿 1 03 04
125 481 逸見　眞一 1 03 22
126 405 松沼　能伸 1 03 33
127 301 齋藤　紫苑 1 03 34
128 326 茂木　裕明 1 04 18
129 312 御園生　誠 1 04 21
130 488 稲田　弘 1 04 22
131 414 入澤　勝利 1 04 50
132 350 渡辺　良治 1 04 51
133 369 江里口　雅 1 05 11
134 319 篠塚　政宣 1 05 12
135 348 宋　映宙 1 05 53
136 485 伊藤　史郎 1 06 26
137 400 三根　康裕 1 07 07
138 385 西本　喜一 1 07 18
139 424 長谷川　友行 1 07 32
140 345 保科　隆史 1 07 34
141 340 布田　知康 1 07 39
142 476 橋本　進 1 07 52
143 429 小亀　一重 1 11 09
144 363 小山　直樹 1 11 57
145 416 小池　展行 1 12 21
147 382 福井　聖文 1 12 25
146 487 青山　力三 1 12 25
148 430 牧山　尚彦 1 12 38
149 401 追川　桂一 1 13 22
150 477 池田　岩男 1 14 27
151 331 中原　靖雄 1 17 08
152 341 川崎　弘充 1 17 15
153 374 五十嵐　浩志 1 17 51
154 323 杉本　祐貴 1 17 55
155 355 李　璟輔 1 18 18
156 352 松田　満 1 18 56
157 371 須崎　勝 1 19 17
158 426 小林　昌彦 1 21 18
159 398 富川　正樹 1 29 46
160 446 中野　恵造 1 31 07
161 356 松島　賢 1 31 08
162 458 山口　仁 1 35 34



□１０km男子年代別
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 年　代 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 306 鈴木　大地 ～24歳 0 41 02
2 310 永岡　将 ～24歳 0 41 19
3 313 佐藤　広伸 ～24歳 0 41 36
4 317 前田　淳 ～24歳 0 44 02
5 309 山下　翼 ～24歳 0 46 01
6 315 松塚　一光 ～24歳 0 52 06
7 316 高橋　翼 ～24歳 0 53 43
8 302 川本　純平 ～24歳 0 56 32
9 303 石馬場　俊紀 ～24歳 0 58 32
10 301 齋藤　紫苑 ～24歳 1 03 34
11 312 御園生　誠 ～24歳 1 04 21

1 332 金子　雅紀 25～34歳 0 38 10
2 318 渡邉　俊介 25～34歳 0 40 30
3 320 蛭田　優一 25～34歳 0 40 43
4 342 坂巻　大 25～34歳 0 42 07
5 333 杉原　聡司 25～34歳 0 42 59
6 346 山岡　至 25～34歳 0 44 32
7 351 山田　基裕 25～34歳 0 44 46
8 334 花立　厳 25～34歳 0 45 15
9 335 栗原　暖 25～34歳 0 45 40
10 336 小寺　毅 25～34歳 0 49 49
11 344 常泉　裕介 25～34歳 0 50 12
12 328 田村　昌弘 25～34歳 0 50 37
13 330 鈴木　靖昂 25～34歳 0 51 20
14 343 吉岡　聖之 25～34歳 0 51 53
15 489 宮本　恒 25～34歳 0 51 57
16 321 植草　翔太 25～34歳 0 52 30
17 338 高橋　雄介 25～34歳 0 53 39
18 339 永野　功也 25～34歳 0 58 02
19 347 板垣　隼一 25～34歳 0 58 56
20 349 松原　光治 25～34歳 0 59 30
21 322 宇梶　武 25～34歳 1 00 32
22 326 茂木　裕明 25～34歳 1 04 18
23 350 渡辺　良治 25～34歳 1 04 51
24 319 篠塚　政宣 25～34歳 1 05 12
25 348 宋　映宙 25～34歳 1 05 53
26 345 保科　隆史 25～34歳 1 07 34
27 340 布田　知康 25～34歳 1 07 39
28 331 中原　靖雄 25～34歳 1 17 08
29 341 川崎　弘充 25～34歳 1 17 15
30 323 杉本　祐貴 25～34歳 1 17 55
31 352 松田　満 25～34歳 1 18 56

1 354 小原　透 35～44歳 0 35 46
2 379 伊藤　信昭 35～44歳 0 35 58
3 359 児島　宏文 35～44歳 0 36 08
4 397 金庭　徹 35～44歳 0 37 25
5 384 小宮　武 35～44歳 0 37 56
6 393 光来出　聖 35～44歳 0 38 54
7 353 金坂　裕樹 35～44歳 0 39 53
8 373 板倉　聖仁 35～44歳 0 40 24
9 396 野村　伸康 35～44歳 0 41 37
10 392 川内　真太郎 35～44歳 0 42 36
11 388 佐藤　広義 35～44歳 0 45 09
12 381 荻原　英聖 35～44歳 0 45 44



13 367 紺井　幸一 35～44歳 0 47 25
14 365 岡本　良介 35～44歳 0 48 02
15 394 中村　隆浩 35～44歳 0 48 56
16 378 荒井　亮介 35～44歳 0 49 45
17 403 生方　祐二 35～44歳 0 51 25
18 366 新田　龍三 35～44歳 0 51 59
19 364 岡本　知之 35～44歳 0 52 02
20 389 松本　高明 35～44歳 0 52 06
21 399 田邉　恒一 35～44歳 0 52 24
22 383 藤下　虎 35～44歳 0 54 02
23 402 近藤　淳二 35～44歳 0 54 21
24 360 針崎　健太郎 35～44歳 0 54 29
25 390 豊島　竹男 35～44歳 0 54 50
26 372 高橋　俊秀 35～44歳 0 55 21
27 380 新谷　元啓 35～44歳 0 58 41
28 357 松橋　誠 35～44歳 0 59 10
29 375 杉本　孝 35～44歳 1 01 04
30 404 筒井　亥彦 35～44歳 1 01 17
31 391 大木　洋一 35～44歳 1 01 28
32 387 五十嵐　秋夫 35～44歳 1 01 45
33 386 石毛　勝元 35～44歳 1 02 18
34 358 直江　佳治 35～44歳 1 02 52
35 405 松沼　能伸 35～44歳 1 03 33
36 369 江里口　雅 35～44歳 1 05 11
37 400 三根　康裕 35～44歳 1 07 07
38 385 西本　喜一 35～44歳 1 07 18
39 363 小山　直樹 35～44歳 1 11 57
40 382 福井　聖文 35～44歳 1 12 25
41 401 追川　桂一 35～44歳 1 13 22
42 374 五十嵐　浩志 35～44歳 1 17 51
43 355 李　璟輔 35～44歳 1 18 18
44 371 須崎　勝 35～44歳 1 19 17
45 398 富川　正樹 35～44歳 1 29 46
46 356 松島　賢 35～44歳 1 31 08

1 436 二瀬　　裕 45～54歳 0 37 21
2 433 埋金　武司 45～54歳 0 39 03
3 452 平山　秀樹 45～54歳 0 39 10
4 421 竹内　賢 45～54歳 0 40 10
5 440 伊藤　正毅 45～54歳 0 41 05
6 453 会本　信秀 45～54歳 0 41 35
7 423 原　英二 45～54歳 0 42 49
8 435 岡崎　達之 45～54歳 0 44 53
9 411 植木　宏 45～54歳 0 46 02
10 413 野崎　恵太 45～54歳 0 46 25
11 438 杣　幹生 45～54歳 0 46 52
12 420 澤田　安生 45～54歳 0 47 23
13 407 三橋　宗晃 45～54歳 0 48 38
14 442 山本　賀彦 45～54歳 0 50 00
15 443 佐藤　正 45～54歳 0 50 26
16 419 山本　雅人 45～54歳 0 50 40
17 445 梅木　右志 45～54歳 0 50 55
18 434 八木　悟 45～54歳 0 50 58
19 428 松下　幸太郎 45～54歳 0 51 04
20 409 秋沢　貴雄 45～54歳 0 51 07
21 450 梅澤　博明 45～54歳 0 51 32
22 425 戸村　賢治 45～54歳 0 52 10
23 441 河原　泰之 45～54歳 0 52 46
24 415 大矢　健 45～54歳 0 52 47



25 462 藤原　浩司 45～54歳 0 52 52
26 412 池田　勝則 45～54歳 0 52 59
27 417 高野　悟志 45～54歳 0 53 12
28 422 森川　光徳 45～54歳 0 53 34
29 406 坂本　浩之 45～54歳 0 54 07
30 460 金子　哲夫 45～54歳 0 54 47
31 449 石塚　俊彦 45～54歳 0 55 11
32 461 河野　俊郎 45～54歳 0 55 40
33 455 伊庭　伸幸 45～54歳 0 56 34
34 454 寺腰　嘉友 45～54歳 0 56 46
35 457 渡辺　昌樹 45～54歳 0 56 46
36 456 宮地　敏明 45～54歳 0 56 59
37 432 小菅　克弘 45～54歳 0 57 02
38 408 青木　一彦 45～54歳 0 59 03
39 437 山下　繁之 45～54歳 1 00 00
40 431 大土　康規 45～54歳 1 00 11
41 444 浜川　浩二郎 45～54歳 1 01 06
42 410 高山　大輔 45～54歳 1 01 26
43 463 神谷　浩寿 45～54歳 1 03 04
44 414 入澤　勝利 45～54歳 1 04 50
45 424 長谷川　友行 45～54歳 1 07 32
46 429 小亀　一重 45～54歳 1 11 09
47 416 小池　展行 45～54歳 1 12 21
48 430 牧山　尚彦 45～54歳 1 12 38
49 426 小林　昌彦 45～54歳 1 21 18
50 446 中野　恵造 45～54歳 1 31 07
51 458 山口　仁 45～54歳 1 35 34

1 471 水谷　隆 55～64歳 0 43 18
2 469 井上　広明 55～64歳 0 47 33
3 467 宇梶　和雄 55～64歳 0 49 24
4 468 村越　孝 55～64歳 0 52 40
5 472 大和田　洋一 55～64歳 0 53 28
6 478 小川　郁朗 55～64歳 0 53 50
7 470 白井　義明 55～64歳 0 54 26
8 466 竹中　健幸 55～64歳 0 54 33
9 480 市川　清文 55～64歳 0 55 19
10 475 山本　昇 55～64歳 0 59 12
11 479 小澤　節 55～64歳 0 59 15
12 465 高橋　康二 55～64歳 1 01 35
13 473 高橋　信行 55～64歳 1 02 22
14 474 新谷松　隆 55～64歳 1 02 34
15 476 橋本　進 55～64歳 1 07 52
16 477 池田　岩男 55～64歳 1 14 27

1 483 新井　宏之 65～74歳 0 57 14
2 486 永井　勇 65～74歳 0 58 58
3 482 北澤　忠勝 65～74歳 1 02 05
4 481 逸見　眞一 65～74歳 1 03 22
5 485 伊藤　史郎 65～74歳 1 06 26

1 488 稲田　弘 75～84歳 1 04 22
2 487 青山　力三 75～84歳 1 12 25



■ハーフ駅伝総合
順位 ゼッケン チーム名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 520 市原ＡＣ　チーム２０００ 1 15 51
2 506 パパ友ランナー 1 18 52
3 504 ちばっくま★ 1 24 51
4 514 ＲＧ千葉支部！ 1 27 55
5 519 MTSUOKA.F 1 30 40
6 508 こざくら第２走 1 32 08
7 516 コパ2001 1 32 24
8 513 PP-UND5 1 33 30
9 517 和走会 1 34 57
10 507 PP-OVE7 1 35 25
11 501 走るお肉屋さんＡ 1 37 23
12 505 磯一同窓生 1 40 59
13 515 ぱるぷんて 1 42 47
14 502 走るお肉屋さんＢ 1 42 48
15 518 チームＧＡＩＫＥＮ 1 46 01
16 509 居酒屋だるまＡ 1 47 00
17 512 おかいものクマ 1 51 17
18 510 居酒屋だるまＢ 1 53 10
19 521 千葉東RC 1 54 24
20 511 天狗会ウォーキング部 2 18 10

■ハーフ女子総合
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 614 水沼　亜樹 1 27 07
2 632 小嶋　由美子 1 41 37
3 629 早見　直子 1 46 03
4 619 落合　香奈子 1 51 49
5 616 金久保　紀子 1 54 05
6 618 飯塚　可奈子 1 54 28
7 623 高橋　優子 1 55 05
8 601 益本　愛実 1 55 47
9 627 中野　里香 1 57 15
10 634 加納　由美子 1 57 29
11 624 上川　奈奈 1 57 42
12 621 奥澤　やすよ 1 58 36
13 604 小嶋　里実 1 59 21
14 603 山崎　渚 2 01 52
15 630 石原　久美子 2 02 49
16 612 若菜　薫 2 03 15
17 626 小林　和美 2 03 58
18 625 常松　博美 2 13 05
19 605 宇野　美幸 2 16 47
20 611 牧野　由布子 2 20 15
21 620 佐藤　三千代 2 31 25
22 622 伊藤　新枝 2 36 27
23 617 村田　万里絵 2 41 46
24 631 早川　由紀美 2 43 19
25 607 内山　貴絵 2 44 44
26 606 橋本　絵梨子 2 44 44
27 609 佐藤　清香 2 50 44
28 615 金成　弥生 2 53 26
29 635 二瓶　栄子 2 58 29
30 610 緒方　歩妃 3 06 43



□ハーフ女子年代別
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 年　代 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 601 益本　愛実 ～24歳 1 55 47
2 604 小嶋　里実 ～24歳 1 59 21
3 603 山崎　渚 ～24歳 2 01 52
4 605 宇野　美幸 ～24歳 2 16 47

1 614 水沼　亜樹 25～34歳 1 27 07
2 616 金久保　紀子 25～34歳 1 54 05
3 612 若菜　薫 25～34歳 2 03 15
4 611 牧野　由布子 25～34歳 2 20 15
5 607 内山　貴絵 25～34歳 2 44 44
6 606 橋本　絵梨子 25～34歳 2 44 44
7 609 佐藤　清香 25～34歳 2 50 44
8 615 金成　弥生 25～34歳 2 53 26
9 610 緒方　歩妃 25～34歳 3 06 43

1 619 落合　香奈子 35～44歳 1 51 49
2 618 飯塚　可奈子 35～44歳 1 54 28
3 623 高橋　優子 35～44歳 1 55 05
4 627 中野　里香 35～44歳 1 57 15
5 624 上川　奈奈 35～44歳 1 57 42
6 621 奥澤　やすよ 35～44歳 1 58 36
7 626 小林　和美 35～44歳 2 03 58
8 625 常松　博美 35～44歳 2 13 05
9 620 佐藤　三千代 35～44歳 2 31 25
10 622 伊藤　新枝 35～44歳 2 36 27
11 617 村田　万里絵 35～44歳 2 41 46

1 632 小嶋　由美子 45～54歳 1 41 37
2 629 早見　直子 45～54歳 1 46 03
3 634 加納　由美子 45～54歳 1 57 29
4 630 石原　久美子 45～54歳 2 02 49
5 631 早川　由紀美 45～54歳 2 43 19

1 635 二瓶　栄子 55～64歳 2 58 29



■ハーフ男子総合
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 767 渡邉　一臣 1 18 58
2 789 冨永　尚宏 1 19 47
3 828 関根　広郎 1 20 01
4 768 松田　英士 1 21 36
5 774 岸　正隆 1 23 19
6 802 土屋　清幸 1 24 40
7 879 庄司　浩 1 26 44
8 826 倉田　剛 1 27 44
9 869 内村　倫康 1 28 21
10 709 高橋　洋道 1 29 31
11 803 木村　亮太 1 29 37
12 857 伊藤　広裕 1 30 01
13 730 村木　祐輔 1 30 59
14 745 久米　伸治 1 31 26
15 776 三村　渉 1 31 45
16 749 三澤　喬 1 31 54
17 791 ジヨンストン　ロバート 1 31 59
18 770 永安　弘宜 1 32 04
19 723 桑原　大樹 1 33 57
20 853 高瀬　太 1 35 21
21 724 三村　英明 1 36 10
22 715 吉村　悠歩 1 36 38
23 859 清水　政之 1 36 48
24 788 竹澤　正嗣 1 36 57
25 868 染井　稔 1 37 17
26 824 若林　厚志 1 37 24
27 814 永井　尚登 1 38 16
28 840 五味　隆 1 38 46
29 710 本勝　隆太郎 1 39 07
30 746 井上　勇希 1 39 26
31 900 高橋　保 1 39 54
32 708 笹本　響 1 40 36
33 865 加藤　郁峰 1 40 59
34 729 宇都宮　真司 1 41 11
35 861 石田　勇樹 1 41 31
36 835 関　正廣 1 43 20
37 896 山川　道男 1 43 28
38 782 金子　武史 1 44 21
39 716 藤部　敦気 1 44 58
40 882 神山　義尚 1 45 10
41 815 林　秀紀 1 45 13
42 808 上江　直樹 1 45 38
43 821 相川　茂清 1 45 48
44 701 稲毛　翔 1 46 08
45 874 加藤　直美 1 46 35
46 705 中島　達貴 1 46 42
47 721 松崎　秀也 1 46 47
48 855 菱崎　嘉昭 1 46 49
49 785 佐藤　淳一 1 46 52
50 897 小野島　和作 1 48 31
51 712 松本　嵩史 1 49 19
52 837 和田　武司 1 49 24
53 731 高橋　靖典 1 49 25
54 844 赤坂　修治 1 49 39
55 877 吉田　康弘 1 49 40



56 823 近藤　正知 1 49 45
57 873 鈴木　淳 1 49 50
58 876 櫛渕　尚史 1 49 51
59 753 佐野　克昌 1 49 59
60 832 河合　慎吾 1 50 05
61 769 栗本　隆 1 50 24
62 854 田中　紀夫 1 50 31
63 839 齋藤　強 1 50 41
64 711 富田　大輝 1 51 02
65 892 奈良林　稔 1 52 12
66 777 山中　潤 1 52 20
67 787 亀井　雅俊 1 52 20
68 851 星野　正 1 52 21
69 750 安福　創史 1 52 36
70 799 紺野　孝行 1 52 43
71 886 山本　耕資 1 53 23
72 889 井上　仁 1 53 38
73 827 小田　陽介 1 54 03
74 757 山本　顕介 1 54 13
75 765 小笠原　聡 1 54 30
76 838 岩田　仲弘 1 54 43
77 747 開発　茂樹 1 54 45
78 722 郡山　勝也 1 55 06
79 856 大町　直幸 1 55 18
80 756 佐野　邦夫 1 55 24
81 714 藤澤　雄太 1 55 31
82 816 佐々木　久典 1 55 39
83 754 餌取　幸正 1 55 57
84 870 鈴木　靖 1 56 45
85 783 辻井　逸人 1 56 56
86 833 菊地　昌司 1 57 03
87 797 森　貴則 1 57 25
88 834 津田　克彦 1 57 38
89 888 小屋　秋文 1 57 48
90 895 小川　孔輔 1 57 59
91 748 上西　智之 1 58 12
92 773 山田　泰彦 1 58 36
93 902 中河　益衛 1 58 56
94 822 伊藤　宏 1 58 57
95 813 日置　一浩 1 59 12
96 843 大山　知信 1 59 17
97 846 若林　英彦 1 59 19
98 811 高橋　勉 1 59 24
99 850 李国本　修慈 1 59 27
100 829 今野　章久 1 59 39
101 845 矢作　保 1 59 52
102 806 村田　健二 2 01 06
103 794 松原　俊明 2 01 36
104 738 横山　剛大 2 01 52
105 809 堀江　一央 2 02 00
106 810 秋山　秀二 2 02 03
107 778 速水　康二 2 02 41
108 878 高木　修 2 03 19
109 862 袴田　浩 2 03 41
110 760 清水　俊宏 2 03 54
111 890 梅本　邦彦 2 04 07
112 841 大野　智幸 2 04 23
113 858 矢崎　俊和 2 04 53
114 703 奥野　浩行 2 05 32



115 771 宮崎　和俊 2 06 43
116 804 小林　千尋 2 07 09
117 734 高松　裕樹 2 08 08
118 775 安川　英樹 2 08 42
119 817 圓山　新吾 2 09 00
120 796 渡邉　敦 2 09 17
121 763 森野　勝治 2 09 37
122 812 小林　伸行 2 09 49
123 880 畑山　龍治 2 10 41
124 885 相澤　信昭 2 11 02
125 732 田辺　涼太 2 11 24
126 831 工藤　靖 2 11 56
127 717 鍋島　太一 2 12 05
128 842 横田　邦継 2 12 20
129 818 小林　正幸 2 13 05
130 755 福田　尚友 2 13 17
131 740 三井　雄貴 2 13 35
132 867 宮田　圭一郎 2 13 40
133 758 矢野　淳 2 15 00
134 772 草場　敏彰 2 16 27
135 726 河北　智 2 16 47
136 866 早川　克也 2 18 10
137 881 伝法谷　宣洋 2 18 13
138 800 尾高　正和 2 18 18
139 898 貝瀬　正泰 2 18 30
140 847 根本　俊光 2 18 41
141 819 山縣　克之 2 18 50
142 901 野沢　豊 2 19 49
143 779 金沢　正律 2 20 20
144 793 中島　大樹 2 20 24
145 706 池田　翔太 2 22 29
146 798 平田　仁志 2 23 50
147 849 花輪　裕光 2 26 02
148 830 柏倉　弘人 2 26 17
149 735 小林　佑輔 2 28 08
150 894 清水　正久 2 28 13
151 871 千葉　敦 2 29 21
152 875 生島　五郎 2 34 12
153 752 山田　明 2 35 06
154 883 菊島　浩二 2 36 20
155 766 本庄　勇二 2 36 42
156 739 塩川　功 2 36 48
157 718 佐藤　和穂 2 37 17
158 891 青木　孝文 2 40 44
159 733 本郷　良和 2 49 42
160 903 山田　英雄 2 51 43
161 805 瀧澤　賢吾 2 53 26
162 836 高橋　悟 2 58 05
163 884 山本　宏 3 02 20



□ハーフ男子年代別
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 年　代 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 709 高橋　洋道 ～24歳 1 29 31
2 710 本勝　隆太郎 ～24歳 1 39 07
3 708 笹本　響 ～24歳 1 40 36
4 701 稲毛　翔 ～24歳 1 46 08
5 705 中島　達貴 ～24歳 1 46 42
6 712 松本　嵩史 ～24歳 1 49 19
7 711 富田　大輝 ～24歳 1 51 02
8 703 奥野　浩行 ～24歳 2 05 32
9 706 池田　翔太 ～24歳 2 22 29

1 730 村木　祐輔 25～34歳 1 30 59
2 745 久米　伸治 25～34歳 1 31 26
3 749 三澤　喬 25～34歳 1 31 54
4 723 桑原　大樹 25～34歳 1 33 57
5 724 三村　英明 25～34歳 1 36 10
6 715 吉村　悠歩 25～34歳 1 36 38
7 746 井上　勇希 25～34歳 1 39 26
8 729 宇都宮　真司 25～34歳 1 41 11
9 716 藤部　敦気 25～34歳 1 44 58
10 721 松崎　秀也 25～34歳 1 46 47
11 731 高橋　靖典 25～34歳 1 49 25
12 753 佐野　克昌 25～34歳 1 49 59
13 750 安福　創史 25～34歳 1 52 36
14 747 開発　茂樹 25～34歳 1 54 45
15 722 郡山　勝也 25～34歳 1 55 06
16 756 佐野　邦夫 25～34歳 1 55 24
17 714 藤澤　雄太 25～34歳 1 55 31
18 754 餌取　幸正 25～34歳 1 55 57
19 748 上西　智之 25～34歳 1 58 12
20 738 横山　剛大 25～34歳 2 01 52
21 734 高松　裕樹 25～34歳 2 08 08
22 732 田辺　涼太 25～34歳 2 11 24
23 717 鍋島　太一 25～34歳 2 12 05
24 755 福田　尚友 25～34歳 2 13 17
25 740 三井　雄貴 25～34歳 2 13 35
26 726 河北　智 25～34歳 2 16 47
27 735 小林　佑輔 25～34歳 2 28 08
28 752 山田　明 25～34歳 2 35 06
29 739 塩川　功 25～34歳 2 36 48
30 718 佐藤　和穂 25～34歳 2 37 17
31 733 本郷　良和 25～34歳 2 49 42

1 767 渡邉　一臣 35～44歳 1 18 58
2 789 冨永　尚宏 35～44歳 1 19 47
3 768 松田　英士 35～44歳 1 21 36
4 774 岸　正隆 35～44歳 1 23 19
5 802 土屋　清幸 35～44歳 1 24 40
6 803 木村　亮太 35～44歳 1 29 37
7 776 三村　渉 35～44歳 1 31 45
8 791 ジヨンストン　ロバート 35～44歳 1 31 59
9 770 永安　弘宜 35～44歳 1 32 04
10 788 竹澤　正嗣 35～44歳 1 36 57
11 814 永井　尚登 35～44歳 1 38 16
12 782 金子　武史 35～44歳 1 44 21
13 815 林　秀紀 35～44歳 1 45 13



14 808 上江　直樹 35～44歳 1 45 38
15 785 佐藤　淳一 35～44歳 1 46 52
16 769 栗本　隆 35～44歳 1 50 24
17 777 山中　潤 35～44歳 1 52 20
18 787 亀井　雅俊 35～44歳 1 52 20
19 799 紺野　孝行 35～44歳 1 52 43
20 757 山本　顕介 35～44歳 1 54 13
21 765 小笠原　聡 35～44歳 1 54 30
22 816 佐々木　久典 35～44歳 1 55 39
23 783 辻井　逸人 35～44歳 1 56 56
24 797 森　貴則 35～44歳 1 57 25
25 773 山田　泰彦 35～44歳 1 58 36
26 813 日置　一浩 35～44歳 1 59 12
27 811 高橋　勉 35～44歳 1 59 24
28 806 村田　健二 35～44歳 2 01 06
29 794 松原　俊明 35～44歳 2 01 36
30 809 堀江　一央 35～44歳 2 02 00
31 810 秋山　秀二 35～44歳 2 02 03
32 778 速水　康二 35～44歳 2 02 41
33 760 清水　俊宏 35～44歳 2 03 54
34 771 宮崎　和俊 35～44歳 2 06 43
35 804 小林　千尋 35～44歳 2 07 09
36 775 安川　英樹 35～44歳 2 08 42
37 796 渡邉　敦 35～44歳 2 09 17
38 763 森野　勝治 35～44歳 2 09 37
39 812 小林　伸行 35～44歳 2 09 49
40 758 矢野　淳 35～44歳 2 15 00
41 772 草場　敏彰 35～44歳 2 16 27
42 800 尾高　正和 35～44歳 2 18 18
43 779 金沢　正律 35～44歳 2 20 20
44 793 中島　大樹 35～44歳 2 20 24
45 798 平田　仁志 35～44歳 2 23 50
46 766 本庄　勇二 35～44歳 2 36 42
47 805 瀧澤　賢吾 35～44歳 2 53 26

1 828 関根　広郎 45～54歳 1 20 01
2 826 倉田　剛 45～54歳 1 27 44
3 869 内村　倫康 45～54歳 1 28 21
4 857 伊藤　広裕 45～54歳 1 30 01
5 853 高瀬　太 45～54歳 1 35 21
6 859 清水　政之 45～54歳 1 36 48
7 868 染井　稔 45～54歳 1 37 17
8 824 若林　厚志 45～54歳 1 37 24
9 840 五味　隆 45～54歳 1 38 46
10 865 加藤　郁峰 45～54歳 1 40 59
11 861 石田　勇樹 45～54歳 1 41 31
12 835 関　正廣 45～54歳 1 43 20
13 821 相川　茂清 45～54歳 1 45 48
14 874 加藤　直美 45～54歳 1 46 35
15 855 菱崎　嘉昭 45～54歳 1 46 49
16 837 和田　武司 45～54歳 1 49 24
17 844 赤坂　修治 45～54歳 1 49 39
18 823 近藤　正知 45～54歳 1 49 45
19 873 鈴木　淳 45～54歳 1 49 50
20 876 櫛渕　尚史 45～54歳 1 49 51
21 832 河合　慎吾 45～54歳 1 50 05
22 854 田中　紀夫 45～54歳 1 50 31
23 839 齋藤　強 45～54歳 1 50 41
24 851 星野　正 45～54歳 1 52 21



25 827 小田　陽介 45～54歳 1 54 03
26 838 岩田　仲弘 45～54歳 1 54 43
27 856 大町　直幸 45～54歳 1 55 18
28 870 鈴木　靖 45～54歳 1 56 45
29 833 菊地　昌司 45～54歳 1 57 03
30 834 津田　克彦 45～54歳 1 57 38
31 822 伊藤　宏 45～54歳 1 58 57
32 843 大山　知信 45～54歳 1 59 17
33 846 若林　英彦 45～54歳 1 59 19
34 850 李国本　修慈 45～54歳 1 59 27
35 829 今野　章久 45～54歳 1 59 39
36 845 矢作　保 45～54歳 1 59 52
37 862 袴田　浩 45～54歳 2 03 41
38 841 大野　智幸 45～54歳 2 04 23
39 858 矢崎　俊和 45～54歳 2 04 53
40 817 圓山　新吾 45～54歳 2 09 00
41 831 工藤　靖 45～54歳 2 11 56
42 842 横田　邦継 45～54歳 2 12 20
43 818 小林　正幸 45～54歳 2 13 05
44 867 宮田　圭一郎 45～54歳 2 13 40
45 866 早川　克也 45～54歳 2 18 10
46 847 根本　俊光 45～54歳 2 18 41
47 819 山縣　克之 45～54歳 2 18 50
48 849 花輪　裕光 45～54歳 2 26 02
49 830 柏倉　弘人 45～54歳 2 26 17
50 871 千葉　敦 45～54歳 2 29 21
51 875 生島　五郎 45～54歳 2 34 12
52 836 高橋　悟 45～54歳 2 58 05

1 879 庄司　浩 55～64歳 1 26 44
2 882 神山　義尚 55～64歳 1 45 10
3 877 吉田　康弘 55～64歳 1 49 40
4 892 奈良林　稔 55～64歳 1 52 12
5 886 山本　耕資 55～64歳 1 53 23
6 889 井上　仁 55～64歳 1 53 38
7 888 小屋　秋文 55～64歳 1 57 48
8 895 小川　孔輔 55～64歳 1 57 59
9 878 高木　修 55～64歳 2 03 19
10 890 梅本　邦彦 55～64歳 2 04 07
11 880 畑山　龍治 55～64歳 2 10 41
12 885 相澤　信昭 55～64歳 2 11 02
13 881 伝法谷　宣洋 55～64歳 2 18 13
14 894 清水　正久 55～64歳 2 28 13
15 883 菊島　浩二 55～64歳 2 36 20
16 891 青木　孝文 55～64歳 2 40 44
17 884 山本　宏 55～64歳 3 02 20

1 900 高橋　保 65～74歳 1 39 54
2 896 山川　道男 65～74歳 1 43 28
3 897 小野島　和作 65～74歳 1 48 31
4 902 中河　益衛 65～74歳 1 58 56
5 898 貝瀬　正泰 65～74歳 2 18 30
6 901 野沢　豊 65～74歳 2 19 49
7 903 山田　英雄 65～74歳 2 51 43
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